Box Score Report

MHS vs Bismarck Legacy - Feb 20, 2024 - W 68-54

Period Stats

Team 1 2
MHS 34 34
LHS 27 27
Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

Final

54
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#1 Payton Schell

#4 fischer johnson

#20 Aric Winczewski

#21 Logan Conklin

#22 Carson Deaver

#24 Camden Aufforth

#30 Landon Bedell

#32 Lucas Beeter

#33 Braden Nelson

#34 Grayson Schaeffer

#42 Mason Jensen

Pts
16

FG
6/14

0/1

8/12

8/15

0/0

0/0

0/6

0/1

a/7

0/3

0/0

Bismarck Legacy High School's Player Stats

Name

#1 Sawyer Grubb

#2 Brody Weigel

#3 Kalen Lucas

#4 Jarin Torske

#5 Tristan Schumacher

#15 Lucas Kupfer

#22 Makiya Berryhill

#23 Jonathan Roubideaux

#24 Parker Falcon

#33 Clayton Sicble Fox

Pts

FG
2/6

0/6

0/0

3/8

01

4/9

13

2/5

9/19

17

3FG
3/9

01

3/6

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

011

0/3

0/0
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0/0

12

12

5/11

7

FT
1/1

0/0

4/6

3/4

0/0

0/0

0/2

0/0

2/2

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
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